2004 Ultra 150 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Qil Pump
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2004 Ultra 150
PARTS LIST
Oil Pump

ITEM NAME

W-PLAIN-S,5MM (Ref # 410)
PUMP-ASSY-OIL (Ref # 16082)
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92002)
CLAMP,L=100 (Ref # 92037A)
BAND,L=100 (Ref # 92072)
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92151)
BOLT,SOCKET (Ref # 92151A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170A)
TUBE,3X6X120 (Ref # 92190)
TUBE,3X6X545 (Ref # 92190A)
TUBE,3X6X420 (Ref # 92190B)
TUBE,RR,CARBURETOR (Ref # 92190C)
TUBE,3X6X650 (Ref # 92191)

PART NUMBER

410S0500
16082-3728
92002-3728
92037-3736
92072-3875
92151-3751
92151-3772
92170-3736
92170-3750
92190-1191
92190-3907
92190-3945
92190-3967
92191-3863
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1
1
1
2
4
2
1
1
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