

2004 Ultra 150

PARTS LIST

Oil Pump

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
W-PLAIN-S,5MM (Ref # 410)	410S0500	1
PUMP-ASSY-OIL (Ref # 16082)	16082-3728	1
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92002)	92002-3728	1
CLAMP,L=100 (Ref # 92037A)	92037-3736	2
BAND,L=100 (Ref # 92072)	92072-3875	4
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92151)	92151-3751	2
BOLT,SOCKET (Ref # 92151A)	92151-3772	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-3736	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170A)	92170-3750	10
TUBE,3X6X120 (Ref # 92190)	92190-1191	1
TUBE,3X6X545 (Ref # 92190A)	92190-3907	1
TUBE,3X6X420 (Ref # 92190B)	92190-3945	1
TUBE,RR,CARBURETOR (Ref # 92190C)	92190-3967	1
TUBE,3X6X650 (Ref # 92191)	92191-3863	1